EVOLUTION 630
3 Phase Kit Form
Low Current Switchboards
Version 15
IPD GROUP LIMITED   Phone: 1300 556 601   www.ipdgroup.com.au
Evolution 630
A switchboard system designed and tested for 160A - 630A main switchboards.
The modular system designed for fast assembly.

(C)
IPD GROUP LIMITED   Phone: 1300 556 601   www.ipdgroup.com.au
How to ORDER:
The E630 system has been designed to be supplied in component blocks or Modules to build up a
switchboard rated from 160A to 630A.
The more common modules are available with some preassembly.
Or components may be used for custom designs.
Selection Steps:
1. Incoming / CT /Metering and Outgoing Enclosure sizes
2. Plinth sizes to suit
3. Top Gland plates, Side Blank plates and Internal Glands/Blank plate
4. Breakers, Chassis & Equipment
Metering
S CT
Incomer
250A
Plinth
S
S
S
S
S
S
T
6
6
8
6
S CT
6
8
S
S
G
B
Incomer
250A
Outgoing
2 x FE
Direct
Plinth
8
T-2T-1
B
B
C
a
b
l
i
n
g
6
6
Plinth
T-2T-1
Incomer
630A
T CT
Metering
Outgoing Outgoing
Outgoing - 2
MCB 24P + AUX
Outgoing - 1
2 x FE Chassis
C
a